Overview
Vykon Security™ by Tridium, is an open, web-based security
management solution that allows you to manage and
monitor your facility anytime, anywhere. Built on Tridium’s
NiagaraAX® Framework, Vykon Security integrates with any
building automation system, enabling you to control lighting,
HVAC equipment, and other building systems in response
to access events and alarm conditions.

reader modules or 2 I/O modules.
Intrusion Arming Keypad SEC-INT-KP LCD display and keypad for arming and disarming Intrusion Zones
How to Order
Resource Capacities
Security JACE-201 Security JACE-601
Reader Modules up to 7 up to 151
I/O Modules up to 8 up to 151
Total Readers 16 322
Intrusion Arming Keypad up to 2 up to 10
Total I/O 64/64 1202/1202
Personnel Records 2,500 10,000
History Records 5,000 50,000
1 Max of 15 modules (combined reader and I/O) per JACE-601;
2 Up to 32 readers or 120 I/O points, depending on module combination
Tridium offers a full complement of security system peripheral devices.
For more information, contact your local representative.
Connecting minds and machines
North America
3951 Westerre Parkway, Suite 350
Richmond, VA 23233 USA
1.804.747.4771 Phone
1.804.747.5204 Fax
Europe, Middle East & Africa
1 The Grainstore, Brooks Green Road
Coolham, West Sussex RH13 8 GR UK
+44 (0) 1403.740290 Phone
+44 (0) 1403.741804 Fax
Asia Pacific
101 Cecil Street, #10-11
Tong Eng Building, Singapore 069533
+65.6.887.5154 Phone